
HOUSEHOLD SIZE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON

ANNUAL GROSS INCOME
(185% of Amount in Column 2)

$51,543

$69,956

$88,369

$106,782

$125,195

$143,608

$162,021

$180,434

$18,413

INCOME MAXIMUMS FOR
AZ LOW-INCOME CORPORATE
TAX CREDIT SCHOLARSHIPS

FEDERAL REDUCED PRICE LUNCH GUIDELINES
‘24–‘25 SCHOOL YEAR

ANNUAL GROSS INCOME
(185% of Poverty Level)

$27,861

$37,814

$47,767

$57,720

$67,673

$77,626

$87,579

$97,532

$9,953


