FEDERAL REDUCED PRICE LUNCH GUIDELINES '24-'25 SCHOOL YEAR

INCOME MAXIMUMS FOR AZ LOW-INCOME CORPORATE TAX CREDIT SCHOLARSHIPS

HOUSEHOLD SIZE	ANNUAL GROSS INCOME (185% of Poverty Level)	ANNUAL GROSS INCOME (185% of Amount in Column 2)
1	\$27,861	\$51,543
2	\$37,814	\$69,956
3	\$47,767	\$88,369
4	\$57,720	\$106,782
5	\$67,673	\$125,195
6	\$77,626	\$143,608
7	\$87,579	\$162,021
8	\$97,532	\$180,434
EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON	\$9,953	\$18,413

